TFM322512-AUTO-KIT Contents
TDK Part Number Description Quantity
TFM322512ALMAR47MTAA 470nH ±20%, 7.6A, 21mΩ, 20Vmax. 10 pcs
TFM322512ALMAR68MTAA 680nH ±20%, 6.1A, 30mΩ, 20Vmax. 10 pcs
TFM322512ALMA1R0MTAA 1μH ±20%, 5.1A, 37mΩ, 20Vmax. 10 pcs
TFM322512ALMA1R5MTAA 1.5μH ±20%, 4.5A, 57mΩ, 20Vmax. 10 pcs
TFM322512ALMA2R2MTAA 2.2μH ±20%, 3.6A, 77mΩ, 20Vmax. 10 pcs
TFM322512ALMA3R3MTAA 3.3μH ±20%, 2.8A, 113mΩ, 20Vmax. 10 pcs
TFM322512ALMA4R7MTAA 4.7μH ±20%, 2.5A, 151mΩ, 20Vmax. 10 pcs
TFM322512ALMA6R8MTAA 6.8μH ±20%, 2.1A, 260mΩ, 20Vmax. 10 pcs
TFM322512ALMA100MTAA 10μH ±20%, 1.8A, 360mΩ, 20Vmax. 10 pcs
TFM322512ALVA1R0MTAA 1μH ±20%, 5.1A, 37mΩ, 40Vmax. 10 pcs
TFM322512ALVA1R5MTAA 1.5μH ±20%, 4.5A, 57mΩ, 40Vmax. 10 pcs
TFM322512ALVA2R2MTAA 2.2μH ±20%, 3.6A, 77mΩ, 40Vmax. 10 pcs
TFM322512ALVA3R3MTAA 3.3μH ±20%, 2.8A, 113mΩ, 40Vmax. 10 pcs
TFM322512ALVA4R7MTAA 4.7μH ±20%, 2.5A, 151mΩ, 40Vmax. 10 pcs
TFM322512ALVA6R8MTAA 6.8μH ±20%, 2.1A, 260mΩ, 40Vmax. 10 pcs
TFM322512ALVA100MTAA 10μH ±20%, 1.8A, 360mΩ, 40Vmax. 10 pcs
TFM322512-AUTO-KIT
Thin-film Automotive Power Inductor Sample Kit
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
TDK Corporation     ● www.product.tdk.com ● January 2021